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Summary Results Report
Cameron County, Texas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Santa Maria ISD General Election

Sfatl'sfics

;tion Day Precincts Reporting

Precincts Partially Reported

Absenteel Early Precincts
Reporting

Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Mail EV ED

0

0 0

0

1,321

728

0

55.1 0%

539 1 83

0

0

0

1

0

6

0

Board of Trustees, Place 5 Santa Maria ISD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Casey Espinoza

Marilu Estevanes

Luis A. Cantu

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

blo lbarra

n A. Villarreal

Marco Aleman

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

159

100

244

503

0

36

3

0

1

4

0

2

228

144

305

677

0

51

33.68%

21 .27o/o

45.050/o

56.54%

11 .88o/o

31 .58%

Mail EV ED

66

44

60

170

0

13

Mail EV ED

Board of Trustees, Place 6 Santa Maria ISD
Vote For 1

rOTAL VOTE %

376

79

210

665

0

63

0

0

4

4

0

2

296

55

142

493

0

46

80

24

64

168

0

15

Board of Trustees, Place 7 Santa Maria ISD
Vote For 1

rOTAL VOTE %

Yvette Cantu 406 61 .24%

Adolfo Hinojosa 257 38.76%

Total Votes Cast 663

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 65

305

185

490

0

49

3

1

4

0

2

EV ED

98

71

169

0

14



Precinct by
Precinct



Precinct Results Report
Cameron County, Texas
November 5,2024

Part Precinct 24

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Santa Maria ISD General Election

ifafisffcs
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

1,321

728

0

55.11%

Mail EV ED

6 539 183

00

Board of Trustees, Place 5 Santa Maria ISD
Vote For 1 

TorAL vorE % Mail EV ED

Casey Espinoza

Marilu Estevanes

Luis A. Cantu

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Pablo lbarra

Juan A. Villarreal

Marco Aleman

-otal Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Yvette Cantu

Adolfo Hinojosa

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

U ndervotes

3

0

1

4

0

2

228
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0
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0
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Board of Trustees, Place 6 Santa Maria ISD
Vote For 1

rOTAL VOTE %
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Board of Trustees, Place 7 Santa Maria ISD
Vote For 1

IOTAL VOTE %

406

257

663

0
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3
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4
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2
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0
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